Packer Series
Bendy
Packers
Product
Code
Size Usage Range Max. Working
Pressure
Deflated Plug Dimensions
Approx.
WeightMin. Diameter Max. Diameter Diameter Lenght  Total Lenght
(mm) / (inch)  (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (kg) / (lbs)
DP10012 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 1200 / 47.2” 1550 /61.0” 1.5 / 3.3
DP10015 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 1.7 / 3.7
DP10020 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 2.2 / 4.8
DP10030 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 3.4 / 7.4
DP10040 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 4.5 / 9.9
DP10050 100 / 4” 2.0 / 29  43 / 1.7” 5000 / 196.8” 5350 / 210,6" 5.6 / 12.3
DP10012512 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 1200 / 47.2” 1550 /61.0” 1.9 / 4.1
DP10012515 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 2.2 / 4.8
DP10012520 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 2.9 / 6.3
DP10012530 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 4.4 / 9.6
DP10012540 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 5.8 / 12.7
DP10012550 100 / 4” 125 / 5” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 5000 / 196.8” 5350 / 210,6" 7.3 / 16.4
DP15012 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 1200 / 47.2” 1550 /61.0” 2.3 / 5.0
DP15015 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 2.9 / 6.3
DP15020 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 3.8 / 8.3
DP15030 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 5.8 / 12.7
DP15040 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 7.7 / 16.9
DP15050 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 71 / 2.8” 5000 / 196.8” 5350 / 210,6" 9.7 / 21.3
DP15017012 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 1200 / 47.2” 1550 /61.0” 3.2 / 7.0
DP15017015 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 4.0 / 8.8
DP15017020 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 5.3 / 11.6
DP15017030 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 8.0 / 17.6
DP15017040 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 10.7 / 23.5
DP15017050 150 / 6” 170 / 6,7” 2.0 / 29 112 / 4.4” 5000 / 196.8” 5350 / 210,6" 13.3 / 29.2
DP20022515 200 / 8” 225 / 8,8” 2.0 / 29 150 / 6.0” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 4.7 / 10.3
DP20022520 200 / 8” 225 / 8,8” 2.0 / 29 150 / 6.0” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 7.0 / 15.4
DP20022530 200 / 8” 225 / 8,8” 2.0 / 29 150 / 6.0” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 8.8 / 19.3
DP20022540 200 / 8” 225 / 8,8” 2.0 / 29 150 / 6.0” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 10.6 / 23.3
DP30015 300 / 12” 1.5 / 22 214 / 8.4” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 6.5 / 14.3
DP30020 300 / 12” 1.5 / 22 214 / 8.4” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 8.8 / 19.3
DP30030 300 / 12” 1.5 / 22 214 / 8.4” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 10.6 / 23.3
DP30040 300 / 12” 1.5 / 22 214 / 8.4” 4000 / 157.4” 4350 / 171,2" 12.4 / 27.2
DP30050 300 / 12” 1.5 / 22 214 / 8.4” 5000 / 196.8” 5350 / 210,6" 14.1 / 31.0
DP40015 400 / 16” 1.5 / 22 290 / 11.4” 1500 / 59.0” 1850 / 72,8" 9.1 / 20.0
DP40020 400 / 16” 1.5 / 22 290 / 11.4” 2000 / 78.7” 2350 / 92,5" 10.8 / 23.7
DP40030 400 / 16” 1.5 / 22 290 / 11.4” 3000 / 118.1” 3350 / 131,8" 14.2 / 31.2
www.tapasan.net 37
TAPASAN Bendy Packers are products that allow point repair of bends in pipes. These are produced by vulcanizing SBR+NR rubber and high-strength fabrics. It is resist-
ant to temperatures between -30°C and +70°C. The biggest advantage is that it allows repairs to be made in these areas by turning from 30º, 45º and 90º bends.
*Can be produced as a Push Rod compatible head.
Product Code : DP
Connection
Type
Back Hook
Design
 Patch Lenght
Stripes
Push Rod
Connection
Push Rod
Connection
Web Page WhatsApp E-mail